emnc

Monthly revenue_2017

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

All materials contained in the website, including its patents, trademarks, copyrights and other derivatives are the intellectual property of Elite

Material Co., Ltd. (EMC). Without prior written consent by EMC, any reproduction, modification or regarding any part of the above products,

Consolidated monthly revenue

1,889,538,330

1,783,311,553

2,093,821,931

1,975,698,419

2,027,811,513

1,978,042,823

1,958,901,364

2,111,394,804

2,070,716,026

1,929,801,223

1,912,856,366

1,878,232,184

service, information and materials is illegal and strictly prohibited.

Elite Material Co.,Ltd. http://www.emctw.com/

Unit: NTD Dollar

Accumulated revenue

1,889,538,330

3,672,849,883

5,766,671,814

7,742,370,233

9,770,181,746

11,748,224,569

13,707,125,933

15,818,520,737

17,889,236,763

19,819,037,986

21,731,894,352

23,610,126,536

al Co.,Ltd. All Ri



