

Monthly revenue_2017

Unit: NTD Dollar

Month	Consolidated monthly revenue	Accumulated revenue
January	1,889,538,330	1,889,538,330
February	1,783,311,553	3,672,849,883
March	2,093,821,931	5,766,671,814
April	1,975,698,419	7,742,370,233
Мау	2,027,811,513	9,770,181,746
June	1,978,042,823	11,748,224,569
July	1,958,901,364	13,707,125,933
August	2,111,394,804	15,818,520,737
September	2,070,716,026	17,889,236,763
October	1,929,801,223	19,819,037,986
November	1,912,856,366	21,731,894,352
December	1,878,232,184	23,610,126,536

All materials contained in the website, including its patents, trademarks, copyrights and other derivatives are the intellectual property of Elite Material Co., Ltd. (EMC). Without prior written consent by EMC, any reproduction, modification or regarding any part of the above products, service, information and materials is illegal and strictly prohibited.